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Medium Voltage Transformer - Single Phase, 4800 - 120/240V,

25kVA

General

Catalog Number
Construction
Mounting Type
Primary Voltage
Product Category
Secondary Voltage
UPC

Winding Material
kVA

Dimensions

Depth
Height
Weight
Width

Electrical Ratings

Efficiency
Frequency Rating
Primary Voltage

WCO025K07

Ventilated

Floor

4800

Medium Voltage Transformer
120/240 V

047503096741

AL

25

20 in

38.51in
470 Ib
28.51in

98.12%
60 Hz
4800 V

Certifications And Compliance

CSA Standard

Dept of Energy Regulation

Nema Rating
UL Standard

Product Assets

C22.2 No. 47

Meets or exceed U.S. DOE 10
CFR Part 431

NEMA 1

UL 1562
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